


 

1 смена с 22.07.2024г по 03.08.2024г. 

       «АБВГДейка» 

Начальная школа 

Арсанукаева 

Довхан  

Куртовна 

 

 

МБОУ «СОШ №1 

п.Чири-Юрт» 

 

10.00- 

11.45 

 

10.00- 

11.45 

 

10.00- 

11.45 

 

10.00- 

11.45 

 

10.00- 

11.45 

 

10.00- 

11.45 

 

2 смена с 22.07.2024г по 03.08.2024г. 

 

«К вызовам готов» 

 

Арсанукаева 

Малала 

Адхамовна 

 

МБОУ «СОШ №1 

п.Чири-Юрт» 

 

10.00- 

11.45 

 

10.00- 

11.45 

 

10.00- 

11.45 

 

10.00- 

11.45 

 

10.00- 

11.45 

 

10.00- 

11.45 

 

 

3 смена с 22.07.2024г по 03.08.2024г. 

 

«К вызовам готов» 

Ампукаева Лала 

Алексеевна 

 

 

МБОУ «СОШ №1 

п.Чири-Юрт» 

 

10.00- 

11.45 

 

10.00- 

11.45 

 

10.00- 

11.45 

 

10.00- 

11.45 

 

10.00- 

11.45 

 

10.00- 

11.45 

 

 


